Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
D3G225-CD03-H1 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: D3G225-CD03-H1
Category: AC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/d3g225-cd03-h1-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
D3G225-CD03-H1 ebmpapst 230VAC 225mm 1063.1CFM Ball 500W 1100RPM
IP55 5 Wire Leads with Ferrules, 5 Wire Leads with Ferrules Blower, Centrifugal
Alarm Electronic Commutation (EC) PWM Control Thermal Overload Protector
(TOP) AC Fan
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number D3G225-CD03-H1
Static Pressure 1.770 in H2O (441.0 Pa)
Series D3G225
Fan Type AC
Voltage Rating 230 VAC
Dimensions 397x327x387 mm
Air Flow 1063.1 CFM
Air Flow (m3) 29.77m³/min
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Subcategory Blower, Centrifugal
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Features Alarm, Electronic Commutation (EC), PWM
Control, Thermal Overload Protector (TOP)
Power Rating 500 W
Fan Speed 1100 RPM
Termination 5 Wire Leads with Ferrules, 5 Wire Leads with
Ferrules
IP Rating IP55
Operating Temperature -13 ~ 122°C (-25 ~ 50°C)
Approval Agency CE, CSA, EAC, UL
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com